Image sensor
Electronic shutter
Horizontal sync frequency
Resolution(TV Lines)
S/N Ratio
Model
Video system
Number of  effective pixels

16
Instruction Drawing & Description:
Order information(optional accessory)
Other information
1/4" Color CCIQ Camera
MO-S1588
Pixel :656x492 ( NTSC ONLY )
400 TV Lines
Dimension : 8.6 x 8.6(mm)
1/18" Color CMOS Camera
MO-B802 , MO-B803
Pixel :320x240 ( NTSC ONLY )
240 TV Lines
Dimension :(MO-B802-55-N) (D)3.5 mm x 8.6 mm,
                   (MO-B802-105-N) (D)3.5 mm x 9.2 mm
                   (MO-B803-55) (D) 3.5mm x 12.5mm
                   (MO-B803-105) (D)3.5mmX13.4mm
LED Light Adjust Board VT-1205(Voltage Transformer)
MO-S1588-3T
(3.7mm/F2.0)
MO-S1588-4F